purpose of computing the percentage ownership of any other person.
   We have based our calculation of the percentage of beneficial ownership on 14,765,474 shares of common stock
and 1,544,626 shares of convertible preferred stock outstanding on December 31, 2006 and 49,001,175 shares of
common stock outstanding upon completion of this offering. The beneficial ownership of our stock after this offering
listed in the table below assumes the automatic conversion of all outstanding shares of our Series A Convertible
Preferred Stock into 1,235,701 shares of common stock upon completion of this offering. We have granted the
underwriters an option to purchase up to 4,950,000 additional shares of our common stock to cover over-allotments, if
any, and the table below assumes no exercise of that option. Beneficial ownership representing less than 1% is
denoted with an asterisk (*).

70

Edgar Filing: ARADIGM CORP - Form 424B4

Table of Contents 101

Table of Contents

Beneficial Ownership

Before This Offering After This Offering

Common Series A Preferred Common

Number of Percent
of Number of Percent

of
Number

of
Percent

of
Beneficial owner Shares Total (%) Shares Total (%) Shares Total (%)

Novo Nordisk A/ S (1) 1,573,673 10.7 � � 1,573,673 3.2
Novo Alle DK-2880
Bagsvaerd, Denmark

New Enterprise Associates 10, 937,638 6.2 1,033,057 66.9 1,764,084 3.6
Limited Partnership (2)
1119 St. Paul Street
Baltimore, MD 21202

Laurence W. Lytton (3) 860,753 5.8 � � 860,753 1.8
467 Central Park West
New York, NY 10025

Domain Public Equity Partners,
LP (4) 417,523 2.8 154,958 10.0 541,489 1.1

One Palmer Square
Princeton, NJ 08542

MPM BioEquities Master
Fund LP (5) 107,436 * 206,611 13.4 272,725 *

501 Gateway Blvd., Suite 360
South San Francisco, CA
94080

Camden Partners Strategic
Fund II-A, LP (6) � � 150,000 9.7 120,000 *
c/o Camden Partners, Inc.
One South Street, Suite 2150
Baltimore, MD 21202

Igor Gonda (7) 59,626 * � � 79,626 *
Thomas C. Chesterman (8) 116,251 * � � 116,251 *
Babatunde A. Otulana (9) 152,517 1.0 � � 157,517 *
Virgil D. Thompson (10) 67,250 * � � 67,250 *
Frank H. Barker (11) 41,043 * � � 41,043 *
Stephen O. Jaeger (12) 19,000 * � � 19,000 *
John M. Siebert (13) 7,500 * � � 7,500 *
V. Bryan Lawlis (14) 43,869 * � � 43,869 *
Stephen J. Farr (15) 10,470 * � � 10,470 *
All executive officers and
directors as a group
(7 persons) (16) 463,187 3.1 � � 488,187 *

Edgar Filing: ARADIGM CORP - Form 424B4

Table of Contents 102

(1) Represents 1,573,673 shares of common stock held by Novo Nordisk A/S, a company publicly traded in
Denmark. According to a Schedule 13D Amendment No. 4 dated September 28, 2004, Novo Nordisk A/S holds
the shares through Novo Nordisk Pharmaceuticals, Inc., a Delaware corporation. Novo Nordisk Pharmaceuticals,
Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Novo Nordisk North America, Inc., a Delaware corporation. Novo Nordisk
North America, Inc. is wholly owned by Novo Nordisk A/S. Novo A/S, a private limited Danish company, owns
approximately 26.7% of Novo Nordisk A/S�s total share capital, representing approximately 69.0% of the voting